Bus

Bus N12 Mrakodrap - ChotéSov - Stod

Direction
Mrakodrap — Stod

12 stops

Open route schedule

Mrakodrap

U Prace

Vejprnice, bytovky
Vejprnice, Pod farou
Vejprnice, Naves
Liné, Sulkov

Liné

Zblch

Zblich, Stary dul rozc.
Choté3ov, Zel. st.
ChotéSov, u klastera

Stod

Go to website

Route schedule
Mrakodrap — Stod

Monday 02:10
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 02:10
Friday 02:10
Saturday 02:10
Sunday 02:10
Route info

Direction: Mrakodrap
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

00 -

| aiia— 8

Dubfan\;'

27
& OpenStreetMap contributors

B 12 — Mrakodrap - Chot&ov - Stod BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-3672968574
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-3672968574
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-3672968574

Direction Route schedule

Stod — NC Borska pole Stod — NC Borska pole
7 stops Monday 02:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Stod

Wednesday -
Chotésov, zel. st.

Thursday 02:50
Zbuch, Stary dl rozc.

Friday 02:50
Zblich
Ling Saturday 02:50
Lin&, Sulkov Sunday 02:50
NC Borska pole .

Route info

Direction: Stod
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

N12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pilsen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-N12-3859833348-3672968574

